Mr. Chirag Jitesh Shah 0 0% 12960 12960 0.24%
Mr. Pawankumar
Kabra

0 0% 104500 104500 1.90 %

Mr. Shyam Sundar
Kabra

0 0% 42000 42000 0.76%

Mr. Shyamsundar
Kabra HUF

0 0% 133000 133000 2.42%

Ms. Latadevi Kabra 0 0% 92000 92000 1.67%
Mr. Amitkumar Kabra 0 0% 75000 75000 1.36%
Mr. Anandkumar S.
Kabra

0 0% 33500 33500 0.61%

Mr. Jayprakash G.
Patel

0 0% 36000 36000 0.65%

Ms. Ashwinaben Patel 0 0% 36000 36000 0.65%
Mr. Gaurav
Jayprakash Patel

0 0% 36000 36000 0.65%

Ms. Bijal Jayprakash
Patel

0 0% 36000 36000 0.65%

Ms. Rajvi Gaurav 0 0% 36000 36000 0.65%

Regd. Office :
3rd Floor, Dawer Chambers, Nr. Sub-Jail,
Ring Road, Surat – 395 002, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN   : L17110GJ1990PLC013771
Tel.: +91-261-3090200, +91-261-2635541-42. E-mail   : info@fairdealfilaments.com
Fax : +91-261-2635550. Website: www.fairdealfilaments.com

Patel
All the individual allottees will be the ultimate beneficial owner of the shares
proposed to be allotted to them.

(vi) Shareholding Pattern Pre and Post Preferential Issue:

Table A B

Category of
Shareholders

Pre-Allotment Post Allotment

Total No. of
Shares

% of Total
Voting
rights

Total No. of
Shares

% of Total
Voting
Rights

Promoters/Promoters’
Group

1705304 46.59% 2832304 51.50%

Banks, FIs, Insurance
Companies etc.

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Body Corporate 83312 2.28% 83312 1.51%

Individual 1336733 36.52% 2049693 37.27%

NRI 534691 14.61% 534691 9.72%

Total 3660040 100.00% 5500000 100.00%

(vii) Change in Management:

The issue of Equity shares will not result in any change in the management or
control of the Company.

(viii) Lock in of Equity Shares

Regd. Office :
3rd Floor, Dawer Chambers, Nr. Sub-Jail,
Ring Road, Surat – 395 002, Gujarat, INDIA. CIN   : L17110GJ1990PLC013771
Tel.: +91-261-3090200, +91-261-2635541-42. E-mail   : info@fairdealfilaments.com
Fax : +91-261-2635550. Website: www.fairdealfilaments.com

(i) In terms of provisions of regulation 78 of SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, Equity
shares, upto 20% of the total capital of the Company, to be allotted to the
promoters on a preferential basis as set out in the resolution shall be locked in for